
School Holidays 2023-2024 

Please find below a list of school closures for the year-Dates are all inclusive 

Halloween 

 Friday 27th October – Wednesday 1st November 

School will start back on Thursday 2nd November 

Christmas 

Children finish early on Wednesday 20th 

Thursday 21st December – 2nd January 

School will start back on Wednesday 3rd January 

Mid Term Break 

Monday 12h February –Friday 16th February 

School will start back on Monday 19th February 

St Patrick’s Day Break 

Monday 18th March 

Easter 

Children finish early on Wednesday 27th 

Thursday 28th March –Friday 5th April 

School will Start back on Monday 8th April 

 

May Bank Holiday 

Monday 6th May 

Monday 27th May -31st May 

School will start back on Monday 3rd June 

June 

Friday 21st June Staff development day to allow for open day 

School term will end on Friday 28th June 

 Dates are subject to change for staff training/open day 


